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Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

IMP768

May Contain Traces

Mandatory Allergens Contains:

Key
Listed in Ingredients

SIGNATURE ITALIAN SHARING ANTIPASTI HAMPER

 Ingredienti: Latte, Sale, Caglio, Fermenti 
Lattici e Muffe Selezionate.
Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g: Energia 
1336 kJ/322 kcal, Grassi 27 g di cui acidi grassi 
saturi 16 g. Carboidrati 0,8 g di cui Zuccheri 0,8 
g
Proteine 19 g. Sale 1,7 g. Crosta non edibile.

Keep between 0-4 degree c
MILK

GORGONZOLA DOLCE 200G

1336
322

27

1.7

16
0.8
0.8
19



Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):

1753

1099

422
33
12

0.3
0

31
4.5

SALAME WITH FENNEL WHOLE
Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Spices Fennel Seeds (1%), 
Flavourings, Antioxidant: Sodium Ascorbate, 
Preservatives: Sodium Nitrate, Poyassium 
Nitrate. Casing not edible. 
n/a
Cool dry place away from sunlight

33
12

0.3

1753
422

DIFORTI SALAME TOSCANO WHOLE 125g
Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Flavourings, 
Antioxidant: Sodium Ascorbate, Preservatives: 
Sodium Nitrate, Poyassium Nitrate. Casing not 
edible. 
N/A
Cool dry place away from sunlight

0
31

4.5

BELAZU BALSAMIC VINEGAR OR MODERNA 250ML

Cooked Grape Must Wine Vinegar, SULPHITES, 
Acidity 6% min

SULPHITES
cool dry place, from direct sunlight

258



Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage
COPPA
Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):

1404
338

26
11

0

0
0

60
58

0.12
0.09

SICILIAN PECORINO WITH BLACK PEPPER 200G

Pasteurized Sheep’s MILK, Black Pepper 0.75% 
min, Salt, Rennet, Lactic Acid Bacteria.

MILK EGG
keep refrigerated

35

1706
412

24
1.2
1.2
23

1.1

TENUTA MARMORELLE ANTIPASTO THREE MEATS

N/A
Keep Refridgerated



Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 
PANCETTA
Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 
VENTRICINA
Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

11
2.4

TENUTA MARMORELLE PESTO ALLA GENOVESE 212ML
Sunflower oil, basil 37.5%, cheeses [(cow’s 
MILK, sheep’s MILK, salt, rennet) contains 
preservative lysozyme – EGG], CASHEW, salt, 
potato flakes, sugar, pine nuts, garlic. Acidity 
regulator: Gdl, lactic acid.

Wheat Flour, Olive Oil (15%), Yeast, Salt, Water

WHEAT
Store in a cool, dry place.

15
2.4
65

1855
441

1.7

1544
372

30
10

0.5
0.5
25

3.9

Diforti Crostini Olive Oil 200g

14.5
0
0

13
3

0
26

4.3

1849
448

44



Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name

store in a cool dry please, away from heat.

2160

5.3
4.1
3.7
3.8

1837

2.6

DIFORTI SALTED CARAMEL CANNOLI 200G
Salted Caramel Filling Cream (52%): Sugar, 
Vegetable Fats (Sunflower, Palm), Skimmed 
MILK, Whole MILK, Cocoa Butter, Maltodextrin, 
Flavourings, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salted 
Caramel Paste (8%) (Sugar, Vegetable Oil 
(PEANUTS), Butter (MILK) (23%), Skimmed 
MILK Powder, Caramelized Sugar (5%), MILK 
Powder, Salt (2%), Flavourings, Emulsifier: 
SOYA Lecithin, Antioxidant: E307).
Pastry: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, ALMONDS 
(32%), Vegetable Fat (Palm), Dextrose, Whole 
MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, 
Chocolate Coating (Sugar, Hydrogenated 
Vegetable Fat (Palm), Cocoa Powder, 
Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin – E492, 
Flavourings).
Decoration: Chopped PEANUTS

MILK, SOYA, PEANUTS, ALMONDS, may 
contain other nuts sesame, egg

MILK, may contain traces of gluten and nuts
cool dry place, refridgerate after opening

446
45.6

517
30

9.6
54
41

7.1
0.1

DIFORTI GRISSINI PIEMONTESI



Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g

N/A
keep refridgerated

419
1765

WHEAT, BARLEY may contain seseme, soya, nuts and mustard.
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

2273
544

WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOYA
Store in a cool, dry place.

Wheat, Flour, Rice Oil, (15%) Barley Malt, Yeast, Salt, Corn 
Flour Coating, Flour Origin: EU

12
4.1
67

2.9
3.1
10

1.9

Diforti Sigarette Hazelnut Chocolate 150g

PASTRY (69%): Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils and Fats 
(Palm, Coconut, Rapeseed), Egg White, Low-Fat Milk 
Powder, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglycerides of fatty 
acids; Flavourings. HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE FILLING CREAM 
(31%: Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Palm), Low-Fat 
Cocoa (%), Lactose (Milk), Hazelnuts (2), Low-Fat Mik 
Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Flavourings.

31
14
61
41

0
4.6

0.44

Punnet of Fresh Grapes 500g

Black Seedless Grapes



Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

554

0.5
0.1
3.6
3.6
1.3
1.1

0.01

DIFORTI NDJUJA SPREDABLE SALAMI 180G

Nduja 96% (Pork Fat 42%, Pork Meat 30%, Chilli Peppers 
25%, Salt), Olive Oil

None
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

278
66

N/A
best stored in a fridge

94
22

2284

0.5
0.5
15
15

0.7
0.5

0.01

Cherry Vine Tomatoes 250g

100& Vine Tomatoes

55
22

5.4
0
0

10
4

PERELLO GORDAL PICANTE OLIVES 150G

Water, Olives, Chilli (sulphites), Salt, Flavour enhancers: 
E621 and E635, Acid: citric acid, Antioxidant: ascorbic acid.



Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):

848
206

11.2
9.8
3.5
1.5

BELAZU ROASTED PEPPER TAPENADE

Spanish Grilled Red Peppers (61%), Rapeseed 
Oil, Tomato Paste, Roasted Aubergines, Salt, 
Garlic Puree, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena 
(Cooked Grape Must, Wine Vinegar), Dried 
Onions, Dried Peppers, Dried Mixed Spices, 
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid

NONE
cool dry place once opened keep refridgerated

2.33

BELAZU BALSAMIC SUN DRIED TOMATOES

Mediterranean Semi-Dried Tomatoes, 
Rapeseed Oil, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena 
(3%) (Wine Vinegar, Cooked Grape Must), 
Sugar, Salt, Dried Garlic, Oregano

NONE
cool dry place once opened keep refridgerated

636
153
9.8
0.9

584

SULPHITES may contain almonds and fish
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

139
12.2

2.8
3.9

0
1.6

Water, Olives, Chilli (sulphites), Salt, Flavour enhancers: 
E621 and E635, Acid: citric acid, Antioxidant: ascorbic acid.



Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

cool dry place once opened keep refridgerated

0.6
9.1
3.4

3.6
53

1881
456

21

4.7
1.2
1.8

FOCACCIA TRADITONAL 100G

19.5
2.4

WHEAT Flour, Rice Oil (15%), BARLEY Malt, 
Yeast, Salt.

5.2





BELAZU BALSAMIC VINEGAR OR MODERNA 250ML



SICILIAN PECORINO WITH BLACK PEPPER 200G

TENUTA MARMORELLE ANTIPASTO THREE MEATS



TENUTA MARMORELLE PESTO ALLA GENOVESE 212ML

Wheat Flour, Olive Oil (15%), Yeast, Salt, Water

WHEAT
Store in a cool, dry place.

Diforti Crostini Olive Oil 200g



DIFORTI SALTED CARAMEL CANNOLI 200G

DIFORTI GRISSINI PIEMONTESI



N/A
keep refridgerated

WHEAT, BARLEY may contain seseme, soya, nuts and mustard.
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOYA
Store in a cool, dry place.

Wheat, Flour, Rice Oil, (15%) Barley Malt, Yeast, Salt, Corn 
Flour Coating, Flour Origin: EU

Diforti Sigarette Hazelnut Chocolate 150g

PASTRY (69%): Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils and Fats 
(Palm, Coconut, Rapeseed), Egg White, Low-Fat Milk 
Powder, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglycerides of fatty 
acids; Flavourings. HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE FILLING CREAM 
(31%: Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Palm), Low-Fat 
Cocoa (%), Lactose (Milk), Hazelnuts (2), Low-Fat Mik 
Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Flavourings.

Punnet of Fresh Grapes 500g

Black Seedless Grapes



DIFORTI NDJUJA SPREDABLE SALAMI 180G

Nduja 96% (Pork Fat 42%, Pork Meat 30%, Chilli Peppers 
25%, Salt), Olive Oil

None
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

N/A
best stored in a fridge

Cherry Vine Tomatoes 250g

100& Vine Tomatoes

PERELLO GORDAL PICANTE OLIVES 150G

Water, Olives, Chilli (sulphites), Salt, Flavour enhancers: 
E621 and E635, Acid: citric acid, Antioxidant: ascorbic acid.



SULPHITES may contain almonds and fish
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

Water, Olives, Chilli (sulphites), Salt, Flavour enhancers: 
E621 and E635, Acid: citric acid, Antioxidant: ascorbic acid.




