SKU PRODUCT NAME

IMP768 SIGNATURE ITALIAN SHARING ANTIPASTI H



Mandatory Allergens Contains:	Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Molluscs	Crustacean
Mandatory Anergens contains.	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	/	Ζ		~	/ .	\checkmark	Ζ				
Кеу														
\checkmark	List	ted i	in Ir	igre	die	nts								
Z	Ma	iy Co	onta	in T	rac	es								

Product Name	GORGONZOLA DOLCE 200G
	Ingredienti: Latte, Sale, Caglio, Fermenti Lattici e Muffe Selezionate. Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g: Energia 1336 kJ/322 kcal, Grassi 27 g di cui acidi grassi
	saturi 16 g. Carboidrati 0,8 g di cui Zuccheri 0,8
Ingredients	g Proteine 19 g. Sale 1,7 g. Crosta non edibile.
Allergens Storage	MILK Keep between 0-4 degree c

Energy (kj):	1336
Energy (kcal):	322
Fat (g)	27
Fat of with Saturates (g)	16
Carbohydrate (g):	0.8
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.8
Protein (g):	19
Salt (g):	1.7

Product Name	DIFORTI SALAME TOSCANO WHOLE 125g
Ingredients	Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Flavourings,
	Antioxidant: Sodium Ascorbate, Preservatives:
	Sodium Nitrate, Poyassium Nitrate. Casing not
	edible.
Allergens	N/A
Storage	Cool dry place away from sunlight

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1753
Energy (kcal):	422
Fat (g)	33
Fat of with Saturates (g)	12
Carbohydrate (g):	0.3
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	31
Salt (g):	4.5

Product Name Ingredients	SALAME WITH FENNEL WHOLE Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Spices Fennel Seeds (1%), Flavourings, Antioxidant: Sodium Ascorbate, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrate, Poyassium Nitrate. Casing not edible.
Allergens	n/a
Storage	Cool dry place away from sunlight

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1753
Energy (kcal):	422
Fat (g)	33
Fat of with Saturates (g)	12
Carbohydrate (g):	0.3
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	31
Salt (g):	4.5

Product Name Ingredients

BELAZU BALSAMIC VINEGAR OR MODERNA 25(

Cooked Grape Must Wine Vinegar, SULPHITES, Acidity 6% min

Allergens

SULPHITES

Storage

cool dry place, from direct sunlight

Energy (kj):	1099
Energy (kcal):	258

Fat (g)	0
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0
Carbohydrate (g):	60
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	58
Protein (g):	0.12
Salt (g):	0.09

Product Name Ingredients

SICILIAN PECORINO WITH BLACK PEPPER 200G

Pasteurized Sheep's MILK, Black Pepper 0.75% min, Salt, Rennet, Lactic Acid Bacteria.

Allergens Storage

MILK EGG keep refrigerated

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1706
Energy (kcal):	412
Fat (g)	35
Fat of with Saturates (g)	24
Carbohydrate (g):	1.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	1.2
Protein (g):	23
Salt (g):	1.1

Product Name Ingredients

TENUTA MARMORELLE ANTIPASTO THREE MEA

Antipasto Piccante

SPICY COPPA

Ingredients: pork meat (Origin: EU), salt, antioxidant: E301, natural flavourings, preservatives: E252, E250.

SPICY PANCETTA

N/A

Ingredients: pork meat (Origin: EU), salt, dextrose, natural flavourings, antioxidant: E301, preservatives: E250, E252.

SPICY VENTRICINA SALAMI

Keep Refridgerated

Ingredients: pork meat (Origin: EU), salt, flavouring, natural flavourings, dextrose, antioxidant: E301, spices, smoke flavouring, preservatives: E252, E250.

Allergens Storage

COPPA

Energy (kj):	1404
Energy (kcal):	338
Fat (g)	26
Fat of with Saturates (g)	11
Carbohydrate (g):	0

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	26
Salt (g):	4.3

PANCETTA

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1849
Energy (kcal):	448
Fat (g)	44
Fat of with Saturates (g)	14.5
Carbohydrate (g):	0
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	13
Salt (g):	3

VENTRICINA

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1544
Energy (kcal):	372
Fat (g)	30
Fat of with Saturates (g)	10
Carbohydrate (g):	0.5
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.5
Protein (g):	25
Salt (g):	3.9

Product Name Ingredients Diforti Crostini Olive Oil 200g

Wheat Flour, Olive Oil (15%), Yeast, Salt, Wate

Allergens Storage **WHEAT** Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	
Ellergy (KJ).	1855
Energy (kcal):	441
Fat (g)	15
Fat of with Saturates (g)	2.4
Carbohydrate (g):	65
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	1.7
Fibre (g):	
Protein (g):	11
Salt (g):	2.4

Product Name Ingredients TENUTA MARMORELLE PESTO ALLA GENOVESE Sunflower oil, basil 37.5%, cheeses [(cow's MILK, sheep's MILK, salt, rennet) contains preservative lysozyme – EGG], CASHEW, salt, potato flakes, sugar, pine nuts, garlic. Acidity regulator: Gdl, lactic acid. Allergens Storage

MILK, may contain traces of gluten and nuts

cool dry place, refridgerate after opening

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1837
Energy (kcal):	446
Fat (g)	45.6
Fat of with Saturates (g)	5.3
Carbohydrate (g):	4.1
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.7
Protein (g):	3.8
Salt (g):	2.6

Product Name	DIFORTI SALTED CARAMEL CANNOLI 200G Salted Caramel Filling Cream (52%): Sugar,
	Vegetable Fats (Sunflower, Palm), Skimmed
	MILK, Whole MILK, Cocoa Butter, Maltodextrin,
	Flavourings, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salted
	Caramel Paste (8%) (Sugar, Vegetable Oil
	(PEANUTS), Butter (MILK) (23%), Skimmed
	MILK Powder, Caramelized Sugar (5%), MILK
	Powder, Salt (2%), Flavourings, Emulsifier:
	SOYA Lecithin, Antioxidant: E307).
	Pastry: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, ALMONDS
	(32%), Vegetable Fat (Palm), Dextrose, Whole
	MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin,
	Chocolate Coating (Sugar, Hydrogenated
	Vegetable Fat (Palm), Cocoa Powder,
Ingredients	Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin – E492,
	Flavourings).
	Decoration: Chopped PEANUTS

MILK, SOYA, PEANUTS, ALMONDS, may

Allergens Storage contain other nuts sesame, egg store in a cool dry please, away from heat.

Typical Value per 100g

Typical value per 1005	
Energy (kj):	2160
Energy (kcal):	517
Fat (g)	30
Fat of with Saturates (g)	9.6
Carbohydrate (g):	54
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	41
Protein (g):	7.1
Salt (g):	0.1

Product Name

DIFORTI GRISSINI PIEMONTESI

Ingredients

Wheat, Flour, Rice Oil, (15%) Barley Malt, Yeast Flour Coating, Flour Origin: EU

Allergens	WHEAT, BARLEY may contain seseme, soya, nu
Storage	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunli

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1765
Energy (kcal):	419
Fat (g)	12
Fat of with Saturates (g)	4.1
Carbohydrate (g):	67
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	2.9
Fibre (g):	3.1
Protein (g):	10
Salt (g):	1.9
Sair (8).	1.

Product Name Ingredients Diforti Sigarette Hazelnut Chocolate 150g

PASTRY (69%): Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable ((Palm, Coconut, Rapeseed), Egg White, Low-Fat Powder, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglyceride acids; Flavourings. HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE FILLI (31%: Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Palm), Cocoa (%), Lactose (Milk), Hazelnuts (2), Low-Fa Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Flavourings.

Allergens Storage WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOYA Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g	
Energy (kj):	2273
Energy (kcal):	544
Fat (g)	31
Fat of with Saturates (g)	14
Carbohydrate (g):	61
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	41
Fibre (g):	0
Protein (g):	4.6
Salt (g):	0.44

Product Name Ingredients Punnet of Fresh Grapes 500g

Black Seedless Grapes

Allergens Storage

N/A keep refridgerated

Energy (kj):	278
Energy (kcal):	66
Fat (g)	0.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.5
Carbohydrate (g):	15
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	15
Fibre (g):	0.7
Protein (g):	0.5
Salt (g):	0.01

Product Name Ingredients Cherry Vine Tomatoes 250g

100& Vine Tomatoes

Allergens Storage N/A best stored in a fridge

None

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	94
Energy (kcal):	22
Fat (g)	0.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.1
Carbohydrate (g):	3.6
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.6
Fibre (g):	1.3
Protein (g):	1.1
Salt (g):	0.01

Product Name Ingredients DIFORTI NDJUJA SPREDABLE SALAMI 180G

Nduja 96% (Pork Fat 42%, Pork Meat 30%, Chilli 25%, Salt), Olive Oil

Allergens Storage

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunli

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	2284
Energy (kcal):	554
Fat (g)	55
Fat of with Saturates (g)	22
Carbohydrate (g):	5.4
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Fibre (g):	0
Protein (g):	10
Salt (g):	4

Product Name Ingredients PERELLO GORDAL PICANTE OLIVES 150G

Water Oliver Chilli (culnhiter) Salt Flavour en

E621 and E635, Acid: citric acid, Antioxidant: as

Allergens	SULPHITES may contain almonds and fish
Storage	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunli

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	584
Energy (kcal):	139
Fat (g)	12.2
Fat of with Saturates (g)	2.8
Carbohydrate (g):	3.9
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	1.6
Salt (g):	2.33

Product Name Ingredients

BELAZU BALSAMIC SUN DRIED TOMATOES

Mediterranean Semi-Dried Tomatoes, Rapeseed Oil, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena (3%) (Wine Vinegar, Cooked Grape Must), Sugar, Salt, Dried Garlic, Oregano

Allergens	NONE
Storage	cool dry place once opened keep refridgerated

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	636
Energy (kcal):	153
Fat (g)	9.8
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.9
Carbohydrate (g):	11.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	9.8
Protein (g):	3.5
Salt (g):	1.5

Product Name Ingredients

BELAZU ROASTED PEPPER TAPENADE

Spanish Grilled Red Peppers (61%), Rapeseed Oil, Tomato Paste, Roasted Aubergines, Salt, Garlic Puree, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena (Cooked Grape Must, Wine Vinegar), Dried Onions, Dried Peppers, Dried Mixed Spices, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid

Allergens	NONE
Storage	cool dry place once opened keep refridgerated

Energy (kj):	848
Energy (kcal):	206

Fat (g)	19.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	2.4
Carbohydrate (g):	5.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	4.7
Protein (g):	1.2
Salt (g):	1.8

Product Name Ingredients FOCACCIA TRADITONAL 100G WHEAT Flour, Rice Oil (15%), BARLEY Malt, Yeast, Salt.

Allergens Storage

cool dry place once opened keep refridgerated

Energy (kj):	1881
Energy (kcal):	456
Fat (g)	21
Fat of with Saturates (g)	3.6
Carbohydrate (g):	53
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.6
Protein (g):	9.1
Salt (g):	3.4

JML

١TS

: 212ML

r

t, Salt, Corn

i**ts and musta** ght.

Dils and Fats t Milk s of fatty NG CREAM Low-Fat at Mik

Peppers

ght.

nancers. corbic acid.

ght.